[pb]

70

do
dARj

60

50

40

30

20

10

Data
|_\
N

Theory

0.8

35.8 fb* (13 TeV)

- CMS

LY

e/u+jets
eliminary particle level

e Data
Sys L stat

Stat

; POWHEG P8

¥ SHERPA CS
- == POWHEG H++
-« MG5 P8 [FXFX]

..-..q..-.%u-

| | e ey e oy ) by g ey i o e e

'III|I

I
P

O
o1



	Contents
	Page 1


